
ORAL INTERVIEW

Date Time Name of the Post category
Monday

11/07/2016

11/07/2016

10.00 a.m.

2.30 p.m.

Accountant

Office Boy

GEN

OBC

Oral/Interview

Oral/Interview

Tuesday
12/07/2016

12/07/2016

10.00 a.m.

2.00 p.m.

Assistant

Assistant

ST

GEN

Computer typing-
Oral/Interview

Computer typing-
Oral/Interview

Wednesday
13/07/2016

13/07/2016

10.00 a.m.

10.00 a.m.

2.00 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

Field Assistant Gr.III

Field Assistant Gr.III

Field Assistant Gr.III

Field Assistant Gr.III

GEN

PH

OBC

ST

Oral/Interview

Oral/Interview

Oral

Oral

Total


