ORAL INTERVIEW

Date	Time	Name of the Post	category	
Monday				
11/07/2016	10.00 a.m.	Accountant	GEN	Oral/Interview
11/07/2016	2.30 p.m.	Office Boy	OBC	Oral/Interview
Tuesday 12/07/2016	10.00 a.m.	Assistant	ST	Computer typing-
,,				Oral/Interview
12/07/2016	2.00 p.m.	Assistant	GEN	Computer typing- Oral/Interview
Wednesday				
13/07/2016	10.00 a.m.	Field Assistant Gr.III	GEN	Oral/Interview
	10.00 a.m.	Field Assistant Gr.III	РН	Oral/Interview
13/07/2016	2.00 p.m.	Field Assistant Gr.III	OBC	Oral
	2.00 p.m.	Field Assistant Gr.III	ST	Oral
		Total		